
Wednesday, November 5, 2025

6:00

6:45

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

7:30

8:15

9:00

9:45

Please park and enter on the East side of the school

208-206-7414

All About That Ace 801-369-9378

Phone

801-885-9494

801-885-7928

385-307-2660

503-812-6973

307-399-5845

801-726-9494

Our Team

Setsy Beaches

Team Fun

Team

Ball Busters

Ballers

Netflix & Kills

New Kids on the Block

All About That Ace Setsy Beaches New Kids on the Block Our Team

Team Fun Ball Busters Netflix & Kills Ballers

Ballers Ball Busters Team Fun Setsy Beaches

Team Fun Ball Busters Our Team Setsy Beaches

Netflix & Kills Ballers All About That Ace New Kids on the Block

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Ballers

Team Fun

All About That Ace Netflix & Kills New Kids on the Block Our Team

Team Fun Ball Busters All About That Ace Ballers

Ball Busters

All About That Ace

All About That Ace

Setsy Beaches

Our Team Netflix & Kills New Kids on the Block

Team Fun

Our Team

Netflix & Kills

Setsy Beaches

Ballers

Netflix & Kills

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Court 1

New Kids on the Block

Court 1

Setsy Beaches

Spanish Fork Recreation 
2025 Women's Volleyball - Wed "B - Upper" League

New Kids on the Block

Our Team

Ball Busters

Court 2 Court 3

Team rep

Cassie Hicks

Callie Maxfield

Megan Barron

Jacey Bushman

Court 4

Kate Spencer

Kim Hill

Rachel Fausett

Megan Mayfield

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St.



6:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

9:00

9:45

6:00

6:45

Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

Our Team All About That Ace Setsy Beaches Team Fun

Our Team New Kids on the Block Setsy Beaches All About That Ace

Ballers Netflix & Kills Ball Busters Team Fun

Setsy Beaches Ballers Ball Busters Team Fun

Our Team All About That Ace Netflix & Kills New Kids on the Block

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

End of season Tournament starts on Wednesday, Jan. 14th 

Netflix & Kills New Kids on the Block Ballers Ball Busters

Ball Busters Team Fun

New Kids on the Block Netflix & Kills Setsy Beaches Our Team

New Kids on the Block All About That Ace Ballers Netflix & Kills

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Setsy Beaches Our Team

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Ballers All About That Ace Team Fun Ball Busters

Netflix & Kills Setsy Beaches Our Team New Kids on the Block

Ballers All About That Ace Team Fun Ball Busters

Team Fun Setsy Beaches Our Team All About That Ace

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Wednesday Volleyball  Upper "B" League

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Ball Busters Ballers

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

All About That Ace Ballers Setsy Beaches Our Team

Ball Busters Team Fun Netflix & Kills New Kids on the Block

Netflix & Kills New Kids on the Block


