Spanish Fork Recreation

2025 Women's Volleyball - Wed "B - Upper" League

Team	Team rep	Phone
All About That Ace	Cassie Hicks	801-369-9378
Ball Busters	Callie Maxfield	801-885-9494
Ballers	Megan Barron	801-885-7928
Netflix & Kills	Jacey Bushman	385-307-2660
New Kids on the Block	Kate Spencer	503-812-6973
Our Team	Kim Hill	307-399-5845
Setsy Beaches	Rachel Fausett	801-726-9494
Team Fun	Megan Mayfield	208-206-7414

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St. Please park and enter on the East side of the school

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	New Kids on the Block	Ballers	Netflix & Kills	Ball Busters
	Our Team	Team Fun	Setsy Beaches	All About That Ace
6:45	Ball Busters New Kids on the Block	Team Fun Our Team	Ballers Netflix & Kills	All About That Ace Setsy Beaches

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	Setsy Beaches	Our Team	Netflix & Kills	New Kids on the Block
	Team Fun	Ball Busters	All About That Ace	Ballers
8:15	Team Fun Netflix & Kills	Ball Busters Ballers	Our Team All About That Ace	Setsy Beaches New Kids on the Block

Thursday, November 20, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	All About That Ace	Netflix & Kills	New Kids on the Block	Our Team
	Ballers	Ball Busters	Team Fun	Setsy Beaches
9:45	Team Fun All About That Ace	Ball Busters Setsy Beaches	Netflix & Kills New Kids on the Block	Ballers Our Team



Wednesday Volleyball Upper "B" League

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	Team Fun	Setsy Beaches	Our Team	All About That Ace
	Ball Busters	Ballers	Netflix & Kills	New Kids on the Block
6:45	All About That Ace Ball Busters	Ballers Team Fun	Setsy Beaches Netflix & Kills	Our Team New Kids on the Block

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	Netflix & Kills	Setsy Beaches	Our Team	New Kids on the Block
	Ballers	All About That Ace	Team Fun	Ball Busters
8:15	Ballers New Kids on the Block	All About That Ace Netflix & Kills	Team Fun Setsy Beaches	Ball Busters Our Team

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	New Kids on the Block	All About That Ace	Ballers	Netflix & Kills
	Setsy Beaches	Our Team	Ball Busters	Team Fun
9:45	Setsy Beaches Our Team	Ballers All About That Ace	Ball Busters Netflix & Kills	Team Fun New Kids on the Block

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	Our Team	New Kids on the Block	Setsy Beaches	All About That Ace
	Ballers	Netflix & Kills	Ball Busters	Team Fun
6:45	Netflix & Kills Our Team	New Kids on the Block All About That Ace	Ballers Setsy Beaches	Ball Busters Team Fun

End of season Tournament starts on Wednesday, Jan. 14th Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

